

KIDS' CLUBHOUSE AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

2022-2023

Clay Madsen Recreation Center, Round Rock TX



Your child's day doesn't have to end when the school bell rings! Enroll them in the Clay Madsen Recreation Center's Kid's Clubhouse Afterschool Program! We will provide exciting activities and experiences that will make long lasting memories for your child. Your child will participate in creative arts and crafts, cooking, active outdoor and gym games and much much more!

The Kids' Clubhouse will provide transportation from Voigt, Callison, Gattis, Blackland Prairie and Forest Creek Elementary Schools. If your child attends another school, and you can provide transportation, they are welcome to be a part of the Kids; Clubhouse program.

All registrations for the Kids' Clubhouse Afterschool Program will take place at the Clay Madsen Recreation Center Administration Office, Monday—Friday from 8am—6pm or online at www.roundrockrecreation.com. Please see the below Kids' Clubhouse Schedule for registration fees & payment due dates.

Dates	Fees	Other	Payment Deadline
August 17-31	\$132		Registration
September 1-30	\$240	No Afterschool: September 5 & 26	August 1
October 3-31	\$228	No Afterschool: October 10 & 24	September 1
November 1-30	\$204	No Afterschool: November 21-25	October 1
December 1-15	\$132	No Afterschool: December 16-31	November 1

Dates	Fees	Other	Payment Deadline
January 4-31	\$228	No Afterschool: January 1-3, & 16	December 1
February 1-28	\$228	No Afterschool: February 20	January 1
March 1-31	\$216	No Afterschool: March 13-17	February 1
April 3-28	\$216	No Afterschool: April 7 & 21	March 1
May 1-25	\$228		April 1

^{**}Above schedule subject to change. Note Clay Madsen Recreation Center will provide other programs such as All Day, Thanksgiving, Holiday and Spring Break camps at an additional cost. These camps are separate from Kids Clubhouse and it will be your responsibility to register and pay for these programs.

For more information contact the Clay Madsen Recreation Center at 512-218-3220 or visit our website at www.claymadsenrec.com